
Ersatzpersonen 07.10.2008
16:00 Uhr
Seite: 1

Wahlgebiet:
Wahlgebiet Nr.:
Legislaturperiode:

Einwohneranzahl:
wahlberechtigt:

Zahl der Wähler:
Wahlbeteiligung:

gültige Stimmen:
ung. Stimmzettel:

Zahl der Sitze: 3

3
355

 68,5 %
122

202
178

2008-2014

OT Kiekebusch

Wahlvorschlagsträger Name der Person Stimmen Sitzverteilung

2 CDU-Fraktion 1

13 "Einzelwahlvorschlag" Bertram 1

12 "Einzelwahlvorschlag" Schwartze 1

(c)  Wahl-Manager  (www.bartelsoft.de)

www.bartelsoft.de

